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VBET League

2022/23 22nd round, Match #174

Monday, 24.04.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 17°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)

8 Kulakov Andrii

9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Tretiakov Maksym

11 Miroshnichenko Denys
14 Siheiev Kyrylo

18 Loginov Sergii

29 Tsurikov Andriy

66 Bondarenko Valerii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes

1 Horokh Valentyn

2 Savchenko Roman
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Kozhushko Oleh

19 Hunichev Yehor

20 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil

27 Matiushenko lvan
30 Kopyna Yurii

79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:

Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

0:0

«Inhulets» Petrove

31
33
60
55
91
29
8

88
24
5

97

Bilyk Oleh

Nahiiev Dmytro
Pospelov Dmytro
Kovalov Maksym (C)
Melnychuk Maksym
Smoliakov Artem
Klymenko Vladyslav
Kukharuk Andrii
Holovkin Ivan
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Rezepov Denys

Substitutes

12
28
14
15
19
9

27
7

17
26

Palamarchuk Oleksii
Pavlov Vitalii
Kravchuk Danylo
Korobenko Andrii
Odariuk Volodymyr
Marusych Maksym
Kozyrenko Yurii
Osypenko Oleh
Sitalo Artem
Sydorenko Vladyslav

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

Delegate:

Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2022/23, 22nd round, Match #174
Monday, 24.04.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 17°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0:0 «Inhulets» Petrove
18 Loginov Sergii 33
18 Loginov Sergii ,
2 Savchenko Roman N 35
29 Tsurikov Andriy ,
30 Kopyna Yurii ¥ 35
8 Kulakov Andrii ,
20 Shulianskyi Artem N >8
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav \
17 Kozhushko Oleh 1+ >8
, 24 Holovkin lvan
69 N 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
, 97 Rezepov Denys
69 H
9 Marusych Maksym
95 Mustafaiev Emil ,
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 1+ 5
. 88 Kukharuk Andrii
90 N 27 Kozyrenko Yurii
90+3' 91 Melnychuk Maksym
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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